

## Gorav Sharma aka "iGoravSharma" (Indian Musical Artist) Height, Weight, Age, Biography & More

Gorav Sharma is an Musical Artist, Entrepreneur, Influencer, Digital Marketer, Blogger And the founder of iGoravSharma Digital Media



**Rajasthan, Nawalgarh, May 9, 2021 (**<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - **Gorav Sharma** Has Established A Reputation As A Successful Entrepreneur. Is An Indian Website Developer And CEO Of iGoravSharma Digital Media.



Instagram Personality From Nawalgarh, Jhunjhunu(Raj.), India. He Is Known For His Instagram Model And Instagram Content Creator. Is A Young Entrepreneur On The Rise, He Himself Owns A Huge Followers Network On The Instagram Platform To Entertain And Make His Followers Laugh He Is Committed To Growing His Platform And Spreading Positively And Laugher Through His Pages On The Platform.

Bio/Wiki :

Original Name: Gorav Sharma

Screen Name: iGoravSharma

**Profession:** Musical Artist, Entrepreneur, Influencer, Digital Marketer, Blogger And the founder of iGoravSharma Digital Media

## **Physical Stats & More**

Height (approx.)in centimeters- 177.8 cm in meters- 1.78 m in feet inches- 5' 10"

Weight (approx.)in kilograms- 80 kg

Eye Colour: Black

Hair Colour: Black

Years Active: 2018 - present

Websites: iGoravSharma.blogspot.com

## Personal Life

Gorav Sharma is born on September 26, 1996, in Nawalgarh, Rajasthan. He has started blogging at the young age of 16, he learned various blog-related strategies, tactics, and digital marketing.



\*Yes You Are...2021 Single Upcoming (\*) Debut Song Release on 10th- May-2021





## **Media Contact**

iGoravSharma

gksharmanwh@gmail.com

Source : iGoravSharma

See on IssueWire